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Maxine Campsall218
Sudbury Laurels

3.7002.8003.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.0008.7509.2008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 12.900 12.70011.550 49.150

Place: 4* 1 8T 1 1T

1T

Hannah Garson207
Gadbois

3.7003.7003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.9508.5009.0008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 12.100 12.65012.200 49.150

Place: 1T 7T 3 2 1T

1T

Jennifer Drane219
Sudbury Laurels

3.5003.7003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5008.7509.0508.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.050 12.350 12.00012.450 48.850

Place: 3 4 2 7 3

3

Mara Kendall220
Sudbury Laurels

3.7003.7003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.6007.8009.1008.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 12.400 12.30011.500 48.000

Place: 9 3 10 3 4

4

Énya Haché214
Omnigym

3.7003.3003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4508.0008.7508.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 12.250 12.15011.300 47.600

Place: 7 6 11 4T 5

5

Jennyfer Chagnon210
Imagym

3.5003.5003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4509.1508.5007.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.900 12.000 11.95012.650 47.500

Place: 21 9 1 8 6

6

Elodie Paquin224
Tumblers

3.2003.2003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.6508.3509.0008.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.750 12.300 11.85011.550 47.450

Place: 10 5 8T 13 7

7

Tela Giroux222
T-Dot Tumblers

3.7002.5003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2008.6509.2508.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 12.550 11.90011.150 47.300

Place: 11T 2 12 9T 8

8

Stephanie Rea225
Upper Valley

3.7003.3003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4507.4508.6008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 12.100 12.15010.750 47.000

Place: 4* 7T 14 4T 9

9
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Gabby Milks204
Cygnus

3.7003.5003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2008.1008.3508.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 11.650 11.90011.600 46.750

Place: 13T 10 7 9T 10

10

Caroline Dionne209
Gymnacentre

3.5003.7003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0008.1008.3508.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 11.450 11.50011.800 46.600

Place: 8 13T 6 19 11

11

Natalie Stone-Mclean205
Cygnus

3.7003.7003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0008.2008.0007.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.000 11.500 11.70011.900 46.100

Place: 20 12 5 16* 12

12

Tania Strebel211
Imagym

3.5003.3003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0508.7008.1007.150

ND: __.___0.100__._____.___
Final: 10.650 11.200 11.55012.100 45.500

Place: 22 17 4 18 13

13

Madison DeGelder208
Gymmies

3.7003.5003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2006.9507.9508.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 11.450 11.90010.450 45.300

Place: 15 13T 16 9T 14

14

Monique Wright223
Tumblers

3.5003.3002.9003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4006.8508.5508.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 11.450 11.90010.150 45.200

Place: 11T 13T 19 9T 15

15

Kiiana Valentim221
Sudbury Laurels

3.7003.4002.8003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3507.4507.7507.750

ND: __.___0.100__._____.___
Final: 11.250 10.550 12.05010.950 44.800

Place: 19 22 13 6 16

16

Genevieve Zoratto213
Oakville

3.7003.3003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0507.0007.6508.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 10.750 11.75010.300 44.750

Place: 6 21 17 15 17

17

Sarah Kavanagh203
Cygnus

3.7002.5003.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0007.5508.1008.000

ND: __._____._____.___0.100
Final: 11.600 11.300 11.70010.050 44.650

Place: 13T 16 20 16* 18

18
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Bailey McAssey217
St.Louis Gymnos

3.7003.0003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.6005.9008.2508.600

ND: __._____._____.___0.100
Final: 12.200 11.550 11.3008.900 43.950

Place: 1T 11 22 20 19

19

Natalie Haddad212
Island Gymnastics

3.7002.0003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1007.6007.9507.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 10.950 11.8009.600 43.650

Place: 17T 18 21 14 20

20

Darcie A'Hearn216
St.Louis Gymnos

3.7003.3003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 5.9007.3007.6007.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.350 10.900 9.60010.600 42.450

Place: 16 19T 15 22 21

21

Marie McLaughlin202
Beausejour

3.7002.8003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 6.2007.4007.8007.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 10.900 9.90010.200 42.300

Place: 17T 19T 18 21 22

22

Chloé Lamirande215
Omnigym

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000

Place: 23* 23* 23* 23* 23*

23*

Amanda Morch206
East York

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000

Place: 23* 23* 23* 23* 23*

23*

Avery Wells226
Upper Valley

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000

Place: 23* 23* 23* 23* 23*

23*


